
2006 Southwest Keys 10K
March 6,2006

Action Date: December 15,2005
Action:
Action type: resolution

Street Event Fees

Application Fee
Permit
Sound Amplification
Safety Inspection

Security Deposit

APD

$ 250
$1500
$ 33
$ 76

$2000

$7119

to be waived or reimbursed
waive
waive
waive

waive the requirement

authorize payment

$1859
$7119

$8978

Waived fees
authorized payments

Total

Sponsors: Dunkerley, Alvarez,

Allocation:


