2006 Southwest Keys 10K March 6, 2006

Action Date: December 15, 2005

Action:

Action type: resolution

Street Event Fees

	Application Fee	\$ 250	to be waived or reimbursed
	Permit	\$ 1500	waive
	Sound Amplification	\$ 33	waive
	Safety Inspection	\$ 76	waive
	Security Deposit	\$2000	waive the requirement
APD		\$7119	authorize payment
		\$1859	Waived fees
		\$7119	authorized payments
		\$8978	Total

Sponsors: Dunkerley, Alvarez,

Allocation: